Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of October 21, 2015

October 2015
7 T S AR R o P st

4 5

VML Conference
(Richmond, VA)

1" 12
Columbus Day

VML Conference
(Richmond, VA)

18 19

25 26

6

VML Conference
(Richmond, VA)

13

7 P.M. — City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

20

27

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

3 P.M. - AlexRenew Athletic
Field Dedication, 1820
Limerick Street

6:30 PM>. - T.C. Wms 50"
Anniversary — Bonfire, 3330
King Street (T.C. Williams)

6:30 P.M. — T.C. Wms 50"
Anniversary — Alumni

Get- Together, Ramparts

30

10

17

8:30 AM. -

Judy Lowe Neighborhood Park
Dedication, 1 & 7 Del Ray Ave.

9:30 A.M. - City Council Public
Hearing, Council Chambers

24

6:30 P.M. — T.C. Wms 50"
Anniversary — Pre-Game Tailgate,
3210 King Street (Chinquapin
Field)

2P.M.-T.C. Wms 50"
Anniversary - Homecoming
Game

11 A.M. - AlexRenew Athletic
Field — Community Day, 1820
Limerick Street

31
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November 2015
W N N T A N N

Legislative Package
Discussion, Council
Workroom

7 P.M. — City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

17

24

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

Thanksgiving

20

27

Day After
Thanksgiving

(in Lieu of Veteran’s
Day)

NLC Conference NLC Conference NLC Conference NLC Conference
(Nashville, TN) (Nashville, TN) (Nashville, TN) (Nashville, TN)
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
5:30 P.M. — 8:30 A.M. -

Dedication of the
Leatrice Byrd
Playground at
Buchanan Park, 1501
Cameron Street

9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

21

9:30 A.M. - 3:30
P.M. — City Council
Retreat, 2900
Business Center
Drive

28
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December 2015

Attachment

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 1" 12
7 P.M. - City Council 9:30 A.M. — City
First Legislative Council Public
Meeting, Council Hearing, Council
Chambers Chambers

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Christmas Eve Christmas Day
27 28 29 30 31
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January 2016
WS S A e N N N S

New Year’s Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

7 P.M. - City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council

Chambers
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Martin Luther King 9:30 A.M. - City
Day Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

31
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February 2016
P S N N N N NN B

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

7 P.M. — City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

President’s Day 9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

28 29
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March 2016
P e e S N N

6 7 8 9 10 1 12
7 P.M. — City Council 9:30 A.M. — City
First Legislative Council Public
Meeting, Council Hearing, Council
Chambers Chambers

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers
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April 2016
P e e S N N

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 1 12 13 14 15 16
7 P.M. — City Council 9:30 A.M. - City
First Legislative Council Public
Meeting, Council Hearing, Council
Chambers Chambers

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers
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May 2016

Attachment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15

22

29

16

23

30

Memorial Day

10 11 12

7 P.M. - City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council

Chambers
17 18 19
24 25 26

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

31

13

20

27

14
9:30 A.M. - City
Council Public

Hearing, Council
Chambers

21

28
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June 2016

Attachment

1 2 3 4

12

19

26

13

20

27

14 15

7 P.M. - City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council

Chambers
21 22
28 29

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

16

23

30

10

17

24

1

18

9:30 A.M. — City
Council Public
Hearing, Council
Chambers

25
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