FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of October 21, 2015 October 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
VML Conference (Richmond, VA)	VML Conference (Richmond, VA)	VML Conference (Richmond, VA)				
11	12 Columbus Day	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	14	15	16	8:30 A.M Judy Lowe Neighborhood Park Dedication, 1 & 7 Del Ray Ave. 9:30 A.M City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
18	19	20	21	22	23 3 P.M AlexRenew Athletic Field Dedication, 1820 Limerick Street 6:30 P.M>. – T.C. Wms 50 th Anniversary – Bonfire, 3330 King Street (T.C. Williams) 6:30 P.M. – T.C. Wms 50 th Anniversary – Alumni Get- Together, Ramparts	24 6:30 P.M. – T.C. Wms 50 th Anniversary – Pre-Game Tailgate, 3210 King Street (Chinquapin Field) 2 P.M T.C. Wms 50 th Anniversary - Homecoming Game 11 A.M AlexRenew Athletic Field – Community Day, 1820 Limerick Street
25	26	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	28	29	30	31

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of October 21, 2015 November 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
			NLC Conference (Nashville, TN)	NLC Conference (Nashville, TN)	NLC Conference (Nashville, TN)	NLC Conference (Nashville, TN)
8	9	5:30 P.M. – Legislative Package Discussion, Council Workroom 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	11	12	13	14 8:30 A.M Dedication of the Leatrice Byrd Playground at Buchanan Park, 1501 Cameron Street 9:30 A.M City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
15	16	17	18	19	20	9:30 A.M. – 3:30 P.M. – City Council Retreat, 2900 Business Center Drive
22	23	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	25	26 Thanksgiving	Day After Thanksgiving (in Lieu of Veteran's Day)	28
29	30					

December 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	9	10	11	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 Christmas Eve	25 Christmas Day	26
27	28	29	30	31		

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of October 21, 2015 January 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 New Year's Day	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	13	14	15	16
17	18 Martin Luther King Day	19	20	21	22	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
24	25	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	27	28	29	30
31						

February 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	10	11	12	13
14	15 President's Day	16	17	18	19	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
21	22	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	24	25	26	27
28	29					

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	9	10	11	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	30	31		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	13	14	15	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	27	28	29	30

May 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	11	12	13	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	25	26	27	28
29	30 Memorial Day	31				

June 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	15	16	17	18 9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28 7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	29	30		

Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of October 21, 2015